

BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/26/2020 2020 HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP ROAD BID (CHIP & SEAL)				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		HENRY W. BERGMAN 218 E 9TH STREET GENOA, OHIO 43430		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		
PAGE	1 of	1	HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	AVG. UNIT COST
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION									
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 215 JACKLIN DR.												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$223.33
422	792	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$2,059.20	\$2.75	\$2,178.00	\$2.50	\$1,980.00	\$2.15	\$1,702.80	\$2.47
422	18	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$66.00	\$1,188.00	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$120.00	\$2,160.00	\$85.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$786.67
Subtotal Proposal No.1					\$9,119.20		\$9,101.00		\$9,565.00		\$10,912.80	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 216 JEANNE DRIVE												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$223.33
422	770	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$2,002.00	\$2.75	\$2,117.50	\$2.50	\$1,925.00	\$2.15	\$1,655.50	\$2.47
422	17	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$1,190.00	\$66.00	\$1,122.00	\$70.00	\$1,190.00	\$120.00	\$2,040.00	\$85.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$720.00
Subtotal Proposal No.2					\$8,992.00		\$8,974.50		\$9,240.00		\$10,745.50	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 217 JOAN DRIVE												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$223.33
422	752	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$1,955.20	\$2.75	\$2,068.00	\$2.50	\$1,890.00	\$2.15	\$1,616.80	\$2.47
422	17	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$1,190.00	\$66.00	\$1,122.00	\$70.00	\$1,190.00	\$120.00	\$2,040.00	\$85.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$720.00
Subtotal Proposal No.3					\$8,945.20		\$8,925.00		\$9,195.00		\$10,706.80	
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 218 ALDON DRIVE (EAST)												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$223.33
422	204	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$530.40	\$2.75	\$561.00	\$2.50	\$510.00	\$2.15	\$438.60	\$2.47
422	5	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$113.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$686.67
Subtotal Proposal No.4					\$6,680.40		\$7,046.00		\$6,985.00		\$7,988.60	
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 218 ALDON DRIVE (WEST)												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$223.33
422	475	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$1,235.00	\$3.00	\$1,425.00	\$2.50	\$1,187.50	\$2.15	\$1,021.25	\$2.55
422	11	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$770.00	\$85.00	\$935.00	\$70.00	\$770.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00	\$91.67
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$686.67
Subtotal Proposal No.5					\$7,805.00		\$8,095.00		\$8,082.50		\$9,291.25	
PROPOSAL NO. 6 – T.H. 225 MARWIN DRIVE												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$223.33
422	410	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$1,066.00	\$2.75	\$1,127.50	\$2.50	\$1,025.00	\$2.15	\$881.50	\$2.47
422	9	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00	\$93.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$686.67
Subtotal Proposal No.6					\$7,496.00		\$7,672.50		\$7,780.00		\$8,911.50	
PROPOSAL NO. 7 – T.H. 226 SKYLINE DRIVE												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$220.00
422	770	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$2,002.00	\$2.75	\$2,117.50	\$2.50	\$1,925.00	\$2.15	\$1,655.50	\$2.47
422	17	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$1,190.00	\$68.00	\$1,156.00	\$70.00	\$1,190.00	\$120.00	\$2,040.00	\$86.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$653.33
Subtotal Proposal No.7					\$8,992.00		\$8,758.50		\$9,240.00		\$10,545.50	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-7					\$58,029.80		\$58,572.50		\$60,087.50		\$69,101.95	